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Observations were drawn from North Shields (Port Lincoln AWS) {station 018192}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1015.326SE5522.21016.730E66418.223:3143SE023.314.3Th1
1012.615ESE5923.81014.715E67418.811:4930SE024.415.6Fr2
1013.431SE35222.51014.322S87218.310:1843S023.116.3Sa3
1015.222SE25420.61015.420SE86217.716:1941S022.415.9Su4
1014.717SE5223.41015.920E77019.100:0433SSE025.114.3Mo5
1011.320SSE4927.71013.417NE6721.913:4928SSE030.611.9Tu6
1008.131SE2236.11008.99SE3530.409:5552NNW044.516.5We7
1006.728SE4627.21009.817SE86323.104:2341S028.317.7Th8
1006.637WSW2029.51006.022SW17420.6016.1Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1011.52524525.91012.81966420.927.715.4Mean
1006.615ESE22020.61006.09SE13517.722.411.9Lowest
1015.337WSW35936.11016.730E87430.452NNW044.517.7Highest
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